Powered by

College Central 7§ Network®

Ask around. The Network works.

Ringling College of Art and Design

JobFlash!

Job Source: Job Board and On-Campus Recruitment
Posting Date: All Dates
Job Type: Paid Internship

The following jobs have been posted for Students:

Expires Job ID Job Title Company Location Job Type
03/01/2016 4461632 Wednesday Interviews Epipheo, Inc Cincinnati, OH Full Time,
Y pipheo, ! Paid Internship
04/01/2016 4461626 OCR for Epipheo - SUBMIT HERE Epipheo, Inc Cincinnati, OH Full Time,
pip pipheo, 4 Paid Internship
04/07/2016 4429697  Bridal Stylist Blush Bridal Sarasota Sarasota, FL 34236 Paid Internship,
Part Time
04/08/2016 4433011 Illustraor/Graphic Design Intern Jim Davis Design, LLC Longwood, FL 32779 Eg':: ;?;eernshlp,
04/08/2016 4433026  Creative Writing Internship Jim Davis Design, LLC Longwood, FL 32779 Ez:f: ;’i‘r:]egns'“p'
. . . Full Time,
04/08/2016 4461654 OCR for The Mill - Submit Here The Mill New York, NY . ’
Paid Internship
04/09/2016 4434817 Associate Animator Harmonix Music Systems Inc Boston, MA 02109 Paid Internship
04/14/2016 4441927 Digital Marketing Internship (PAID) Aso, LLC Sarasota, FL 34240 Paid Internship
04/14/2016 4443049 Comp Package Artist Intern Hasbro, Inc. RI Paid Internship
Full Time,
04/15/2016 3966206 Scenic Apprentice MAD Creative Fabrication Orlando, FL 32804 Paid Internship,
Part Time
. . . Call for Entry,
04/15/2016 4360216 CaII_for Entries - Motion Graphics The Refinery Creative Sherman Oaks, CA 91423 Full Time,
Design Contest . .
Paid Internship
04/15/2016 4421480 W+K Studio Intern Wieden + Kennedy Portland 97209 Paid Internship
04/15/2016 4443050 Graphic Design Intern Hasbro, Inc. Pawtucket, RI 02860 Paid Internship
04/15/2016 4443961 Advertising Internship Droga5 New York City, NY 10005 Paid Internship
04/15/2016 4463334 ;g‘i’::hpad Summer Internships Framestore CA, NY Paid Internship
. Franco A Pasquale Design Paid Internship,
04/16/2016 4447274 90 day Internship Associates, Inc. Tampa, FL 33607 Part Time
WEEKDAY CHARRETTE AND Paid Internshi
04/18/2016 4449532 PROJECTS AT THE Ringling College Collaboratory On Campus Part Time P
COLLABORATORY
04/19/2016 4455580 Motion Design Intern leftchannel inc. Columbus, OH 43215 Paid Internship
04/20/2016 4451190 Design Intern Awesome Inc Atlanta, GA 30318 Paid Internship
. . . Full Time,
04/20/2016 4451239 Summer Internship DreamWorks Animation Glendale, CA 91201

NnAMAINNAC

AAC1NEE

Uarhen  Tekameabad Diag

PavikiialoAk DT NNOCA

Paid Internship

Paid Trkavmehin



U evf evau

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/20/2016

04/21/2016

04/21/2016
04/22/2016
04/22/2016

04/22/2016

04/23/2016

04/23/2016

04/25/2016

04/27/2016
04/27/2016

04/28/2016

04/29/2016

04/29/2016

04/29/2016

04/29/2016

04/29/2016

04/30/2016

04/30/2016

05/01/2016

05/01/2016

05/04/2016

TToieoo

4452882

4452902

4452933

4452955

4453824

4454952

4456126

4456135

4456196

4404276

4459515

4432058

4461407

4462453

4442262

4279900

4328275

4360875

4466274

4467107

4426250

4469244

4383423

4442527

4474066

ey aneenn

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Photo Editing and Data Entry

Customer Support

Creative Graphic Design Intern

Cake Mix Production Intern
Production Internship

Motion Graphics Internship
Visual Development Internship

Summer 2016 Cartoon Network
Internship

Motion Design Intern

OCR for Falcon's Treehouse -
SUBMIT HERE

Intern Position
CG generalist: Maya/VRay

ANIMATION INTERN, LUCASFILM

ASP.Net MVC and C#.Net
Developer

Sales Associate / Marketing

BI Report Developer

Entertainment Summer Intern

Post Production

Fashion Industry / Action Sports /
Graphic Designer / Artist

Editorial Internship

Graphic Art Intern

Tech Startup SW Florida -
Homeadvisor for Seniors

Artisan Furniture Warehouse Team

HIUSUIU aniLeyiueeu 1auy

Hot Works, LLC

GetFPV.com

GetFPV.com

GetFPV.com

Trinity Graphic Inc. USA - Sarasota,
FL

Hasbro, Inc
Hasbro, Inc
Hasbro, Inc

Hasbro, Inc

Cartoon Network Studios

leftchannel inc.

Falcon's Creative Group

TING Partners, Inc.
A52 | elastic

The Walt Disney Studios

Cornwall Analytics

Cornwall Analytics

Cornwall Analytics

American Greetings

TheBackyardScientist

Tunaskin Aquatic Apparel

Yoga from the Heart

Scentsational Soaps and Candles,
INC

Sensei 2.0

Decor Direct

IUVYLULALY, I veuu s

Bradenton, FL 34207

Sarasota, FL 34236

Sarasota, FL 34236

Sarasota, FL 34236

Sarasota, FL 34243

Pawtucket, RI
Pawtucket, RI 02861
Pawtucket, RI 02861

Pawtucket, RI 02861

Burbank, CA 91502

Columbus, OH 43215

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FL 32801

Santa Monica, CA 90404

San Francisco, CA

Sarasota, FL 34232

Sarasota, FL 34232

Sarasota, FL 34232

Cleveland, OH 44144

sarasota, FL 34232

FL

Sarasota, FL 34231

venice, FL 34292

Tampa, FL 33602

Sarasota, FL 34243

Paid Internship

Freelance,
Paid Internship,
Part Time

Full Time,

Paid Internship,
Part Time,
Seasonal

Full Time,

Paid Internship,
Part Time,
Seasonal

Full Time,

Paid Internship,
Part Time

Paid Internship

Paid Internship
Paid Internship
Paid Internship

Paid Internship

Paid Internship

Paid Internship

Full Time,
Paid Internship

Paid Internship
Paid Internship
Paid Internship

Full Time,
Paid Internship,
Part Time

Full Time,
Paid Internship,
Part Time

Full Time,
Paid Internship,
Part Time

Paid Internship

Paid Internship,
Part Time

Full Time,
Paid Internship

Freelance,
Paid Internship

Paid Internship,
Part Time,
Unpaid Internship

Freelance,

Full Time,

Paid Internship,
Part Time,
Seasonal

Full Time,
Paid Internship,
Part Time.



Seasonal

Ringling College - Hammond

05/04/2016 4474324 Marketing Specialist Internship Commons - Chartwells On Campus (Sarasota) Paid Internship
. Full Time,
05/10/2016 4383367  Graphic Artist Full-Time Isl\fg”tsat'ona' Soaps and Candles, Venice, FL 34292 Paid Internship,
Part Time
05/15/2016 4375968 Studio Internship Wieden + Kennedy Portland, OR 97209 Paid Internship
Freelance,
05/30/2016 4472787 Graphic Novel Artist Revolution Studios Dunedin, FL 34698 Paid Internship,
Unpaid Internship
AL, AK, AZ, AR, CA, CO, CT,
DE, DC, FL, GA, HI, ID, IL, IN,
IA, KS, KY, LA, ME, MD, MA,
) MI, MN, MS, MO, MT, NE, NV, ) )
06/07/2016 4425124 Intership - Fall 2016 HACU NH, NJ, NM, NY, NC, ND, OH, Paid Internship
OK, OR, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN,
TX, UT, VT, VA, WA, WV, WI,
wy
06/30/2016 4430044 Creative Department Intern C-Suite Communications Sarasota, FL 34232 Paid Internship
07/13/2016 4439858 Visual Design Intern Fancy Pants Group New York City, NY 10001 Paid Internship
INSPIRE KIDS AND TEENS TO BE Full Time,
08/31/2016 4321508 CREATORS, MAKERS, INNOVATORS Digital Media Academy CA, €O, DC, IL, MA, ML, NY, Paid Internship,
NC, PA, TX, WA
AN Seasonal
12/31/2016 4403844 Design Intern Falcon's Creative Group Orlando, FL 32835 Paid Internship
12/31/2016 4403870 Media Intern Falcon's Creative Group Orlando, FL 32835 Paid Internship

You may apply for these positions and more at the following Web address:

https://www.collegecentral.com/ringling




