Ringling College of Art and Design



JobFlash!

Job Source: Job Board and On-Campus Recruitment

Posting Date: All Dates
Job Type: Paid Internship

The following jobs have been posted for Students:

Expires	Job ID	Job Title	Company	Location	Job Type
03/01/2016	4461632	Wednesday Interviews	Epipheo, Inc	Cincinnati, OH	Full Time, Paid Internship
04/01/2016	4461626	OCR for Epipheo - SUBMIT HERE	Epipheo, Inc	Cincinnati, OH	Full Time, Paid Internship
04/07/2016	4429697	Bridal Stylist	Blush Bridal Sarasota	Sarasota, FL 34236	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/08/2016	4433011	Illustraor/Graphic Design Intern	Jim Davis Design, LLC	Longwood, FL 32779	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/08/2016	4433026	Creative Writing Internship	Jim Davis Design, LLC	Longwood, FL 32779	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/08/2016	4461654	OCR for The Mill - Submit Here	The Mill	New York, NY	Full Time, Paid Internship
04/09/2016	4434817	Associate Animator	Harmonix Music Systems Inc	Boston, MA 02109	Paid Internship
04/14/2016	4441927	Digital Marketing Internship (PAID)	Aso, LLC	Sarasota, FL 34240	Paid Internship
04/14/2016	4443049	Comp Package Artist Intern	Hasbro, Inc.	RI	Paid Internship
04/15/2016	3966206	Scenic Apprentice	MAD Creative Fabrication	Orlando, FL 32804	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/15/2016	4360216	Call for Entries - Motion Graphics Design Contest	The Refinery Creative	Sherman Oaks, CA 91423	Call for Entry, Full Time, Paid Internship
04/15/2016	4421480	W+K Studio Intern	Wieden + Kennedy	Portland 97209	Paid Internship
04/15/2016	4443050	Graphic Design Intern	Hasbro, Inc.	Pawtucket, RI 02860	Paid Internship
04/15/2016	4443961	Advertising Internship	Droga5	New York City, NY 10005	Paid Internship
04/15/2016	4463334	Launchpad Summer Internships 2016	Framestore	CA, NY	Paid Internship
04/16/2016	4447274	90 day Internship	Franco A Pasquale Design Associates, Inc.	Tampa, FL 33607	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/18/2016	4449532	WEEKDAY CHARRETTE AND PROJECTS AT THE COLLABORATORY	Ringling College Collaboratory	On Campus	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/19/2016	4455580	Motion Design Intern	leftchannel inc.	Columbus, OH 43215	Paid Internship
04/20/2016	4451190	Design Intern	Awesome Inc	Atlanta, GA 30318	Paid Internship
04/20/2016	4451239	Summer Internship	DreamWorks Animation	Glendale, CA 91201	Full Time, Paid Internship
04/20/2016	AAE12EE	Docian Intern	Hachro Intograted Dlay	Dawtuckot DI 02961	Daid Internehin

U7/2U/2U1U	TTJ12JJ	pesign menn	Hassio Integrated Hay	i awtucket, ist uzuut	Paid Interns
04/20/2016	4452882	Administrative Assistant	Hot Works, LLC	Bradenton, FL 34207	Freelance, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/20/2016	4452902	Administrative Assistant	GetFPV.com	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time, Seasonal
04/20/2016	4452933	Photo Editing and Data Entry	GetFPV.com	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time, Seasonal
04/20/2016	4452955	Customer Support	GetFPV.com	Sarasota, FL 34236	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/21/2016	4453824	Creative Graphic Design Intern	Trinity Graphic Inc. USA - Sarasota, FL	Sarasota, FL 34243	Paid Internship
04/21/2016	4454952	Cake Mix Production Intern	Hasbro, Inc	Pawtucket, RI	Paid Internship
04/22/2016	4456126	Production Internship	Hasbro, Inc	Pawtucket, RI 02861	Paid Internship
04/22/2016	4456135	Motion Graphics Internship	Hasbro, Inc	Pawtucket, RI 02861	Paid Internship
04/22/2016	4456196	Visual Development Internship	Hasbro, Inc	Pawtucket, RI 02861	Paid Internship
04/23/2016	4404276	Summer 2016 Cartoon Network Internship	Cartoon Network Studios	Burbank, CA 91502	Paid Internship
04/23/2016	4459515	Motion Design Intern	leftchannel inc.	Columbus, OH 43215	Paid Internship
04/25/2016	4432058	OCR for Falcon's Treehouse - SUBMIT HERE	Falcon's Creative Group	Orlando, FL	Full Time, Paid Internship
04/27/2016	4461407	Intern Position	TJNG Partners, Inc.	Orlando, FL 32801	Paid Internship
04/27/2016	4462453	CG generalist: Maya/VRay	A52 elastic	Santa Monica, CA 90404	Paid Internship
04/28/2016	4442262	ANIMATION INTERN, LUCASFILM	The Walt Disney Studios	San Francisco, CA	Paid Internship
04/29/2016	4279900	ASP.Net MVC and C#.Net Developer	Cornwall Analytics	Sarasota, FL 34232	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/29/2016	4328275	Sales Associate / Marketing	Cornwall Analytics	Sarasota, FL 34232	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/29/2016	4360875	BI Report Developer	Cornwall Analytics	Sarasota, FL 34232	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
04/29/2016	4466274	Entertainment Summer Intern	American Greetings	Cleveland, OH 44144	Paid Internship
04/29/2016	4467107	Post Production	TheBackyardScientist	sarasota, FL 34232	Paid Internship, Part Time
04/30/2016	4426250	Fashion Industry / Action Sports / Graphic Designer / Artist	Tunaskin Aquatic Apparel	FL	Full Time, Paid Internship
04/30/2016	4469244	Editorial Internship	Yoga from the Heart	Sarasota, FL 34231	Freelance, Paid Internship
05/01/2016	4383423	Graphic Art Intern	Scentsational Soaps and Candles, INC	venice, FL 34292	Paid Internship, Part Time, Unpaid Internship
05/01/2016	4442527	Tech Startup SW Florida - Homeadvisor for Seniors	Sensei 2.0	Tampa, FL 33602	Freelance, Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time, Seasonal
05/04/2016	4474066	Artisan Furniture Warehouse Team	Decor Direct	Sarasota, FL 34243	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time,

					Seasonal
05/04/2016	4474324	Marketing Specialist Internship	Ringling College - Hammond Commons - Chartwells	On Campus (Sarasota)	Paid Internship
05/10/2016	4383367	Graphic Artist Full-Time	Scentsational Soaps and Candles, INC	Venice, FL 34292	Full Time, Paid Internship, Part Time
05/15/2016	4375968	Studio Internship	Wieden + Kennedy	Portland, OR 97209	Paid Internship
05/30/2016	4472787	Graphic Novel Artist	Revolution Studios	Dunedin, FL 34698	Freelance, Paid Internship, Unpaid Internship
06/07/2016	4425124	Intership - Fall 2016	HACU	AL, AK, AZ, AR, CA, CO, CT, DE, DC, FL, GA, HI, ID, IL, IN, IA, KS, KY, LA, ME, MD, MA, MI, MN, MS, MO, MT, NE, NV, NH, NJ, NM, NY, NC, ND, OH, OK, OR, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VT, VA, WA, WV, WI, WY	Paid Internship
06/30/2016	4430044	Creative Department Intern	C-Suite Communications	Sarasota, FL 34232	Paid Internship
07/13/2016	4439858	Visual Design Intern	Fancy Pants Group	New York City, NY 10001	Paid Internship
08/31/2016	4321508	INSPIRE KIDS AND TEENS TO BE CREATORS, MAKERS, INNOVATORS AN	Digital Media Academy	CA, CO, DC, IL, MA, MI, NY, NC, PA, TX, WA	Full Time, Paid Internship, Seasonal
12/31/2016	4403844	Design Intern	Falcon's Creative Group	Orlando, FL 32835	Paid Internship
12/31/2016	4403870	Media Intern	Falcon's Creative Group	Orlando, FL 32835	Paid Internship

You may apply for these positions and more at the following Web address:

https://www.collegecentral.com/ringling